
Friday, Oct. 22

ZB te |
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrefice Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)3.0 For Ever Youn
4.30 Headline Velvelived bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.39 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)746 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Report
te America
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
915 Women of Courage:
Madame Chiang Kai-Shek
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 The Kate Smith Show
11. 0 London News
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WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London NewsTalk
* Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and JaneJosephine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterMusical programme

‘ Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
OQ Midday meiody menu
=45 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 In Rhythmic Tempo2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Headline News followed by
(ronyee and Beauty sessionon
5. 0 Qnitdren’s session (Lady
618 London News
6.30 Time out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
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7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Sun-rise on Guadalcanal
8.20 Easy Aces
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Women of Courage: QueenKristina
New recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of the week-end

sport
11. 0 London News

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m. |

,» 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Favourites in Song
Melody Without Words
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)Luncheon session&1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Tunes that please2.30 Home Service session
cong)3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session (Joan)5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing Grace and Jacko on The
Magic Carpet6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.16 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide645 Junior Sports session5 A musical programme
O The ‘Last of the Hill Billies
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45 John Halifax, Gentleman0 News from America
& Eye Witness News: Ver-dun on the Volga8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Voices of Yesterday: KingGeorge V. ;

8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mde.Chiang Kai-Shek
9.30 ariety9.45 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racingporter10. Supper time melody11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN .
1310 ke. 234 m.

. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
O Health talk

:

:

O Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10:30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4. 0 Luncheon melodies

2.30 Home Service session
ate atThose Happy Gilmansazo Health and Beauty session
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
615 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: De
Wolf Hopper
7.4165 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-endsport
8. 0 News from Americag. 5 Eye Witness News: Six for
the Boise
$8.20 Easy Aces
$8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9, @ Doctor Mac
915 Women of Courage:
Queen Kristina40.0 Yarns for Yanks: You
Could Look it Up (James Cag-
ney)
40.39 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Passport to Danger
Yarns for Yanks
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy AcesThe Forces’ Request ses-
0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
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Saturday, Oct. 23

bIZB toe5 |
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45. The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Calling All Girls!
4. 0 The Maxwell House Show
30 Headline News
45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
1]
45
d

Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports session (Bill Mere-
)

. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News

6.30 This is Magic?
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
40. 0 New dance hits from over~-
seas
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Health Talk ;

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning reflections
410..0 Gardening session
("Snowy")
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern4.30 London News
. O Tales and Legends: ‘The
Three Princesses of Whiteland"’
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.16 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.46 Ran

hig
Drums

8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance time
10.30 G. 1. Jive
41. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time (continued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day Sport (‘‘The Toff’)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10.
11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12,15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes8.0 Yarns for Yanks: Breach
of Promise (Lloyd Nolan)
4. 0 The Maxwell House Show
4.30 Headline News

4.50 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s. session (Grace
and Jacko)
5.30 Music for the Early Even-ing
5.45. Sports results
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 What's New?
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in rhythn,
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
9.30 Music for the Stay at
Homes
10. 0 The Rovers
11. 0 London News

4Z,B Bie ssiansoe: n.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
Health talk
Bachelor Girls’ session
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Maxwell House Show
London News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Air
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Talking Drums
Sports results
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides
ain!
Talking Drums
News from America
Passport to Danger
Time Out
Doctor Mac :

Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
. Band Waggon
4030 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall dance
11. 0 London News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy) :

7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time

Falling Hair?
Isyour haircoming out on the
comb-~beginning tolookthinhere
and there2 Is it dull, lifeless 2
Do you see 8igns of dandruff2IfS0,startusingSilvikrin and
start soon: Get' a bottle of
Silvikrintoday.
Stockedbyallchemists,hairdressers
OT stores: ANJ

SilvikinFoR THE HAIR
DrugeLtd. SydneyRoad,Loudon.N.lo:

NEW ZEALAND LISTENER, OCTOBER 15

Ptoved-FASTEST Way TO CLEAR UP
BoitS_CARBUNGLES
SEPTIC SKIN CONDITIONS. NO INJECTIONS

LANCING SCARS

Many sutrerers are #qazed 8[ ie ish:Within 24 bours,ana the troudlewonderful results provided Dy will be completely gone In 8 fewLANTIGEN ~D" the ony treat days. There are no nasty cores t0ment of Its klnd ror cOmpletely extract -they simply disappear_clearing these cOmplaluts. Ask: your Chemist for LANTIUEN
LANTIGEN stops tbe D" To-day
pain of boils and car
buncles; beals tber up A Product 0f
quickly 8nd thorouglly BEST & Gee Pty. Ltd:
without the need of lancix, (Trading a8 Edinburgh
and without leaving 8 scar Laboratories)
Or mark: LANTIGEN "D" 103 YorK ST,SyDNEY.
actually provides an entl-dote to the kerins wuiD
cause B0(18, Carmeles DAcne Pimples, Eczema,Sep- LouisPasteur [antisen Dtic Sores; etc: If applied on Fatherof8 cotton woolpadto8bollor Immunied-
carbuncle. pain wflI dimin tlon.
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